
From: J <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, April 9, 2019 3:30 PM 
To: Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: Offer 

Does he not understand paying his expenses 

On Tue, Apr 9, 2019 at 11:28 AM Richard Kahn < 
wrote: 

please advise 
thank you 

> > 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington 
<https://maps.google=com/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022&entry=gma=l&source=g> 
Avenue 4th Floor 
<https://maps.google.co=/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022&entry=gmail&=mp;source=g> 
New York, NY 
<https://maps.google.com/=q=575+Lexington+Avenue+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022&entry=gmail&am=;source=g> 
10022 
<https://maps.google.com/?q=3D575+Lexington+Avenue+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022&entry=gmail&rourcerg> 
tel 
fax 
cell 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Larry Haravata <■ 

Subject: Re: Offer 

=>> 

Date: April 9, 2019 at 10:51:40 AM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn < <mailto 

Good morning Mr. Kahn, 

<=iv dir="auto">l hope you had a wonderful evening. 

> > 
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On Tue, Apr 9, 2019 at 5:30 AM Richard Kahn < >= wrote: 

Let =80 s talk today as I would like to make this work. 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 L=xington Avenue, 4th Floor 

chttps://maps.google.com/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue,+4th+Floor+N=w+York,+NY+10O22&entry=gmail&source=g> 
New York, NY =0022 
Phone
Fax 
Cell 

On Apr 8, 2019, at 9:46 PM, Larry Haravata < 
> wrote= 

=ood evening Mr. Kahn, 

Thank you so much for offering me=the Property Manager position. After careful considering 
the com=ensation package outlined in your offer, I must regretfully decline. =he salary does not meet the requirements I 
stated in our initial meeting. =b>For your reference purposes, I attached a copy of my latest bi-weekly pa=slip/paycheck 
and end of 2018 payslip/paycheck that shows the total amount=earned last year (Due to confidentiality agreements, 
some information =ere blocked). 

Please accept my apologies for not =tating clearly enough that my salary requirement is not less 
than what ladt=9;ve earned last year. 

Again, I appreciate th= offer and your consideration. I wish you all the best and continued 
=uccess in all endeavors. 

=div dir="ltr"> 

Best, 

Larry Haravata 
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=AO -O1111111O-

</=iv> 

On Mon, Apr 8, 2019 at 12:47 PM=Richard Kahn < 
» wrote: 

Thank =ou again for coming to see me and mr epstein on saturday morning 
As discussed the plan would be for you to spend 6-8 weeks in NYC then head =own to St 

Thomas 

pretax income) 

Salary: 70,000 
Living Expense reimbursement: 3,000 per month or 36,000 per annum (worth 60=000 of 

Full Health & Dental Insurance 

Please review and lets discuss 
Thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
57= Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 

<https://maps.google.comfiq =575-ilexington+Avenue+4th+Floor+%0D%=ANew+York,+ NY+10022&entry=gmail&source 
=g> 

New York, NY 10022 
chttps://maps.google.comfig=3D575+Lexington+Avenue+4th+Floor+%0D%0ANew+York,+NY+10022&entry=gmai=&sou 
rce=g> 

tel 
fax 
cell 

<payslipLGH.pdf> 

Sent from Gmail myPhone 

please note 
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The information contained in this communication is confidential, m=y be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and=is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of 

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this communication or=any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be 
unlawful. If you hav= received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by<=r>return e-mail or by e-
mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailtoleevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communicati=n and all copies 
thereof, including all attachments. copyright -all rig=ts reserved 

--00000000000039349605861aa064-- conversation-id 339773 date-last-viewed 0 date-received 1554823798 flags 
8590195713 remote-id 921008 
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